
Date  Time Event— Topic Place Readings 

Sunday, July 21  
 

9:15a-10:30a Study 1 Tonry Room Genesis 1 

Sunday, July 28  
 

9:15a-10:30a Study 2 Tonry Room Genesis 2 

Sunday, August 4  9:15a-10:30a Study 3 Tonry Room Genesis 2-3. Motif emphasis 

Sunday, August 11 9:15a-10:30a Study 4 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, August 18  9:15a-10:30a Study 5 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, August 25 9:15a-10:30a Study 6 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, September 1 9:15a-10:30a Study 7 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, September 8  9:15a-10:30a Study 8 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, September 15  9:15a-10:30a Study 9 Tonry Room TBD 
 

Sunday September 22  9:15a-10:30a Study 10 Tonry Room TBD 

Saturday, September 28 Morning-Afternoon  Block Party—Parish Event SJCC Campus  

Adult Bible Study Fall 2024 



Date  Time Event— Topic Place Readings 

Sunday, September 29 9:15a-10:30a Study 11 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, October 6 9:15a-10:30a Study 12 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, October 13 9:15a-10:30a Study 13 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, October 20  No Study   

Sunday, October 27  9:15a-10:30a Study 14 
 

Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, November 3  9:15a-10:30a Study 15 Tonry Room TBD 

Saturday, November 10  9:15a-10:30a Study 16 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, November 17 9:15a-10:30a Study 17 

  

Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, November 24 9:15a-10:30a Study 18 Tonry Room TBD 

Saturday, December 7 Morning-Afternoon Breakfast with St. Nicholas—Parish Event SJCC Campus  

Sunday, December 8 9:15a-10:30a Study 19 Tonry Room TBD 

Sunday, December 15 9:15a-10:30a Study 20 Tonry Room TBD 
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